
1912

0102

03

04

05

06

07

08

0 2m1

GROUND FLOOR - APART. 0G

Unit G - T1 (includes one private parking space)

Construction Area:

86.55 m² *

25.35 m²

04.00 m²

06.85 m²

03.25 m²

*This area does not include balconies
and/or terraces and it is subject to confirmation.

02 Living Room/ Kitchenette

03 Circulation

01 Entrance Hall

04 Bathroom

07 Bathroom
13.55 m²

05.20 m²

06 Bedroom

08 Terrace/Balcony 23.85 m²

05 Office 11.80 m²

Catia Rodrigues
Retângulo


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


