GROUND FLOOR - APART. 0G

Unit G - T1 (includes one private parking space)

Construction Area: **86.55 m²** *

01 Entrance Hall	$06.85 \; m^2$
02 Living Room/ Kitchenette	25.35 m ²
03 Circulation	$03.25 m^2$
04 Bathroom	04.00 m ²

05 Office	11.80 m ²
06 Bedroom	13.55 m ²
07 Bathroom	05.20 m ²
08 Terrace/Balcony	23.85 m ²



